## Arbor Valley USBC Association League Dues Worksheet

This form is used to help you determine the total amount of dues that should be collected and forwarded to the Arbor Valley USBC Assn. for all bowlers in your league. Forward this form together with the league application, dues and USBC Adult Membership Applications. Make sure the amount paid is written on the USBC Adult Membership Application card.

The Michigan State USBC Youth Association, Women's Bowling Association and Bowling Association (formerly Men's) have merged effective August 1, 2018. The name of the new organization is Michigan State USBC Association. There no longer is separate \$1.00 state dues for women and men. The dues is still \$1.00 for the newly merged organization.

Name of center:			
Name of league:		Certification number:	
Product Cat.	Product Name	<u>Count</u>	Dues Each Ext Amount
National	Standard (Includes \$13.00 National, \$9.00 Local and \$1.00	State dues)	<b>X</b> $$23.00 =$
National	Adult Basic (15 week or less leagues, no awards) (Includes \$7.00 National, \$3.00 Local and \$1.00 S		X  \$11.00 =
Local/State	Local Only Adult	2	<b>X</b> $\$9.00 =$
	Michigan State USBC Assn. Dues + Local (Paid USBC Nat'l Dues outside Michigan)	2	X  \$10.00 =
	Add Column - Total paying dues in this league		
	Total members <b>NOT</b> paying dues through this league - No money collected	+	
	<b>Total Members:</b>		
			*Total dues:

\* Please make check for this amount payable to the Arbor Valley USBC Association